US Headquarters TEL +(1) 781-935-4850 FAX +(1) 781-933-4318 • www.chomerics.com
Europe TEL +(44) 1628 404000 FAX +(44) 1628 404090
Asia Pacific TEL +(852) 2 428 8008 FAX +(852) 2 423 8253
South America TEL +(55) 11 3917 1099 FAX +(55) 11 3917 0817
EMI ITO-15 Film
EMI ITO-15 Film is an optical quality
polyester film with a highly conductive
ITO coating, 15 ohms/sq, on one surface.

Release Liner
#4 Chomerics Gasket
(Gasketing with wires is not
recommended)
PSA Mounted
C
Typical Termination Options
Legend:
ITO-15 Film Housing/Bezel Chomerics GasketCHO-FOIL®*
*Release liners provided
 on CHO-FOIL
Note 1: Data in Figure 1 and Figure 2 is typical performance data and should be used as a guideline only. It is suggested
that the ITO-15 Film be tested in the application.
Ordering P/N Nominal Size Pack Quantity
(Sheets per Box)
ITO-15-1524-5 15" x 24" (381mm x 609.6mm) 5
ITO-15-1524-10 15" x 24" (381mm x 609.6mm) 10
ITO-15-1524-20 15" x 24" (381mm x 609.6mm) 20
ITO-15-2430-5 24" x 30" (609.6mm x 762mm) 5
ITO-15-2430-10 24" x 30" (609.6mm x 762mm) 10
ITO-15-2430-20 24" x 30" (609.6mm x 762mm) 20
Table 2